Rangliste Bikerennen Lenzerheide vom 22.06.2019

Fun Senioren 2

Rang
1.

2.
3.

10.
1.

12.

Nr
162

225
257
145

228

198

210

157

122

241

151

170

Name
Weder Markus (1969, Montlingen)

Neff Markus (1963, Thal)
Hiestand Alwin (1957, Samstagern)
Winder Rudi (1963, Widnau)

Schertenleib Bruno (1966, Kappel)
Graf Urs (1958, Kriessern)

Widmer Andy (1960, Altstatten)
Schweizer Guido (1967, Obersaxen)
Seeli Ruedi (1962, Vuorz)

Koller Silvio (1964, Davos Platz)
Rieser Marcel (1960, Wittenbach)

Bossard Rene (1968, Altstatten)

Team

Ostschweizdruck
Stevens Bike Team
RV Altenrhein
Fischli bike

bsk Graf MTB Team /
Physio Meier
Radsport Wyser VC
Steinmaur

bsk Graf RV
Altenrhein

bskGraf MTB
Team/RV Altenrhein
VC Surselva

BMC Biketeam
disentis.shop / VC
Surselva

VMC Davos

Team Vesto.ch /RV
Arbon

OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team

1
07:43.4

08:04.4
08:26.1
08:376

09:06.6

08:50.8

08:59.1

08:47.2

09:08.6

09:10.0

09:35.7

09:127

2
07:57.3

07:43.1
08:08.0
08:35.4

08:41.9

09:00.3

08:59.9

09:03.2

09:10.8

09:10.2

09:33.8

10:06.7

3
07:48.1

07:423
08:08.6
08:40.1

08:44.5

08:43.3

08:495

09:08.2

09:13.9

09:39.4

10:00.8

10:22.4

4
08:05.3

07:58.0
08:22.2
08:433

08:43.8

08:50.8

09:08.7

08:59.5

09:04.8

10:16.1

10:08.4

10:517

5
07:58.9

08:55.2
08:19.2
08:46.7

08:41.9
08:41.3
08:49.3
08:54.0

08:55.2

09:44.9
09:54 1

Gesamt

39:33.0

40:23.0
41:240
43:23.1

43:58.7
44:06.5
44:46.4
44:52 1
45:33.3
48:006

49:128

(40:335)



